Micue

0 N O Ul W NN =

NN NN = = s a s
U A WN 2 O O oo NO Ul M WN =2 O

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

2290784-19
2290740-19
2290733-19
2278985-18
2290762-19
2290785-19
2290720-19
2290734-19
2288737-18
2278984-18
2234003-17
2290446-19
2290718-19
DER-27-16
2290510-19
2298003-16
2290854-19
2291013-19
2290742-19
2278081-18
2278295-18
2290773-19
2290431-19
2290732-19
DER-21021-18
2292305-19
2290305-19
2291409-19
2291054-19
2234641-17
DER-828-16
2290523-19
2278078-18
2291453-19
2291012-19
2290205-19
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2291468-19
2290611-19
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2290539-19
2290731-19
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357.482
357.482
357.482
357.482
348.676
357.482
344456
348.703
357.482
357.482
346.189
345.416
344.155
345952
357.482
348.676
349.775
357.482
348.703
357.482
357.482
345.971
348.049
344.928
357.260
337.656
344.456
346.189
348.676
348.676
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345.416
337.656
337.656
348.676
353.417
357.482
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346.189
357.482
357.482
345416
344.155
345.416
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357.482
346.189
357.482
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11:34:04
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11:35:23
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11:32:52
11:43:39
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04:54:34
05:05:10
05:05:47
05:09:13
05:10:48
05:11:43
05:11:50
05:05:17
05:15:49
05:04:32
05:08:28
05:16:54
05:17:02
05:07:44
05:07:10
05:06:24
05:08:21
05:18:39
05:10:53
05:12:00
05:18:56
05:11:29
05:19:20
05:19:23
05:09:23
05:11:38
05:08:55
05:20:16
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05:09:38
05:11:18
05:13:41
05:13:49
05:11:28
05:11:12
05:04:29
05:04:37
05:14:53
05:19:14
05:23:12
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1226.21
1213.59
1171.43
1169.07
1156.09
1150.20
1146.82
1146.39
1142.14
1131.93
1131.10
1130.44
1128.06
1127.59
1124.97
1124.52
1123.22
1121.94
1121.86
1121.56
1121.07
1120.87
1119.49
1119.46
1119.29
1118.26
1116.86
1116.57
1115.51
1114.87
1112.46
1112.08
1111.55
1111.08
1110.72
1109.95
1108.95
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1107.32
1107.08
1106.07
1105.81
1105.33
1104.31
1101.70
1096.38
1095.80
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1095.02
1094.65
1090.55
1089.39
1088.17
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98.13
97.87
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47.619
50.265
52.910
55.556
58.201
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74.074
76.720
79.365
82.011
84.656
87.302
89.947
92.593
95.238
97.884
100.529
103.175
105.820
108.466
111.111
113.757
116.402
119.048
121.693
124.339
126.984
129.630
132.275
134.921
137.566
140.212

Koed.
HaLjioH.
(06’epgHa
HHSA)
1.000
2.000
16.000
19.000
35.000
43.000
47.000
49.000
52.000
67.000
69.000
70.000
75.000
77.000
85.000
88.000
91.000
94.000
95.000
96.000
98.000
99.000
102.000
103.000
104.000
108.000
116.000
119.000
124.000
127.000
131.000
133.000
134.000
135.000
136.000
139.000
142.000
143.000
144.000
145.000
147.000
150.000
152.000
156.000
162.000
183.000
187.000
189.000
191.000
192.000
209.000
218.000
225.000

Koed.
HaLiOH.
(3aranbH

ni)

14.000

39.000
131.000
140.000
189.000
223.000
240.000
242.000
261.000
319.000
325.000
328.000
340.000
346.000
371.000
374.000
393.000
402.000
403.000
404.000
411.000
413.000
421.000
423.000
424.000
439.000
460.000
466.000
477.000
486.000
515.000
518.000
520.000
522.000
527.000
533.000
543.000
549.000
559.000
561.000
569.000
572.000
576.000
586.000
606.000
654.000
663.000
667.000
676.000
681.000
721.000
735.000
754.000

Ac

AN UTW =2 2 DN DA W= 2w WD 2222 NN DU DO U2, W, wOo NN DU WO TN

lFony6oBop

JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
ysin AT
Bosis B.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
AHgpyxis |.M.
Binak A
Binbkis |.M.
Mopos A.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
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Jerkuii B.B.
Bozis B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Konibek b.b.
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MucanumH I.T.
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lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
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binsk A
MucanumH L.T.
MucarHumH L.T.
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LLyx M.M.
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Mwikonais
Mwikonais
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Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
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Mwikonais
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2290719-19
2290486-19
2290822-19
2255312-15
2290254-19
2290278-19
2268830-15
2279383-18
2234010-17
2291449-19
2290490-19
2290858-19
2233996-17
2290747-19
2290107-19
2290255-19
2278239-18
2290554-19
2290509-19
2290764-19
2271242-18

2291111-19

2289258-19
2290315-19
2291332-19
2224717-19
2295482-13
2291226-19
2291343-19
2298027-16
2292818-19
2233919-17
2221238-17
2278742-18
2290596-19
2290536-19
2255697-15
2291073-19
2290260-19
2290157-19
2291475-19
2290485-19
2291067-19
2290317-19
2229411-14
2290453-19
2290275-19
2290280-19
2292315-19
2278734-18
2291032-19
2210588-16
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357.482
348.703
341.331
344456
345.507
345.507
344.456
345.507
344.456
349.801
348.703
344.155
346.189
357.482
337.656
345.507
345.416
344.985
346.189
357.482
347.241

347.151

345971
345.507
349.775
345.971
345416
345.201
349.775
345416
344.155
345416
349.775
344.155
344.985
346.189
348.676
357.260
345.507
337.656
348.676
348.703
357.260
345.507
344.456
348.703
345.507
345.507
345971
344.155
345.952
349.801
347.241
357.260
344.928
349.801
357.482
345416
337.656
345416
357.260
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11:43:06
11:44:42
11:46:08
11:48:41
11:56:59
11:46:03
11:38:30
11:49:20
11:49:54
11:58:17
11:47:08
11:46:05
11:50:18
11:47:20
11:47:22
11:48:05
11:46:37
11:48:29
11:51:42
11:50:18
12:00:17
11:48:24
11:52:40
12:00:54
11:49:35
11:42:08
11:50:07
12:01:43
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05:14:17
05:17:13
05:19:15
05:19:16
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05:20:25
05:19:33
05:24:44
05:24:22
05:21:17
05:23:15
05:33:57
05:15:58
05:23:22
05:23:19
05:22:55
05:24:05
05:34:43
05:25:21
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05:25:41
05:30:02
05:26:38
05:26:28
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05:25:58
05:27:13
05:32:15
05:27:59
05:29:35
05:31:03
05:33:34
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05:30:55
05:23:24
05:34:13
05:34:48
05:43:10
05:32:00
05:31:00
05:35:12
05:32:12
05:32:14
05:32:58
05:31:30
05:33:20
05:37:05
05:35:11
05:45:10
05:33:18
05:38:03
05:45:46
05:34:28
05:27:02
05:35:00
05:46:36
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1087.56
1086.19
1086.06
1085.87
1082.25
1082.19
1079.18
1078.31
1077.94
1077.19
1075.03
1071.19
1070.96
1070.47
1068.64
1068.47
1068.35
1068.34
1068.21
1068.01
1067.28

1064.06

1062.24
1060.87
1059.82
1059.20
1058.04
1056.90
1056.08
1055.83
1055.80
1055.62
1052.75
1049.31
1046.73
1045.73
1045.29
1045.03
1044.09
1044.08
1043.26
1041.53
1041.07
1040.68
1040.65
1040.28
1040.06
1039.95
1039.06
1038.17
1037.86
1037.73
1035.97
1035.04
1034.89
1034.76
1033.88
1032.74
1032.48
1031.09
1030.76
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85.87
85.60
85.33
85.07
84.80
84.53
84.27
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83.47
83.20
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82.67
82.40
82.13
81.87
81.60
81.33
81.07
80.80
80.53
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156.085
158.730
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190.476
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JNerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Oepew LI
lysin AT.
LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
ly3in Al
Lyx M.M.
lysin Al

MaHbkiB T.I.
Bozis B.M.

Binbkis [.M.

AHapyxis .M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
MucanumH I.T.
LLyx M.M.
binsk A
Knvm .M.
AHgpyxis .M.

JNerkuii B.B.
XomuH A.

BiniHcbkui B.P.

BiniHcbka 1.B.

Konibexk b.b.
LLyx M.M.

ManawHsk 1.l
Konibek b.b.
binsk A
Degis A.b.
ManawHsk 1.1
binsk A
Binbkis [.M.
binsk A
ManawHsk LI

Binbkis |.M.
Knvm .M.

AHgpyxis .M.

lopak O.b.

[Oyany B.P.
Lyx M.M.

MucanumH L.T.

lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.

[Oyany B.P.
LLyx M.M.
ly3in AT
Bosis B.M.
LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

Koni6exk b.b.

Binbkis [.M.

Mopos A.B.

MaHbkiB T.I.
XomuH A.

Ayany B.P.

Bnarnn N1.9.

MaHbkiB T.I.

Jlerkuii B.B.

binsk A
MucanumH I.T.
binsk A

[Oyany B.P.

AHgpyxis .M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais

Mwikonais

Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
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Mwkonais
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2290729-19
2278580-18
2291444-19
2290850-19
2291589-19
2278167-18
2291486-19
2290588-19
2290505-19
2290849-19
2279267-18
DER-13802-17
2279327-18
2278313-18
2292319-19
2290112-19
2290481-19
2278304-18
2290239-19
2290357-19
2212493-19
2290432-19
2290503-19
2290235-19
2290769-19
2290457-19

2291110-19

2290777-19
2290524-19
2295772-13
2291227-19
2291220-19
2292813-19
2278736-18

DER-13842-17

DER-16947-17
2290506-19
2234239-17
2290918-19
2290482-19

RO-510422-19
2234286-17
DER-832-16
2290793-19
2291063-19
2291061-19
2290558-19

DER-21046-18

2278823-18

DER-13889-17
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2297865-16
2290844-19
2291488-19
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2256448-15
2291068-19

DER-850-16
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357.482
344.456
349.801
344.155
348.676
348.049
348.676
344.985
346.189
344.155
357.260
346.189
357.482
337.656
345971
337.656
348.703
337.656
345.507
345416
344.928
348.703
346.189
345.507
357.482
344.928

347.151

357.482
346.189
348.049
345.201
345.201
344.155
344.155

347.151

357.401
346.189
349.801
345.507
348.703
349.775
348.676
344.456
357.482
357.260
357.260
344.985
347.241

347.151

345952
345416
344.155
344.155
348.676
349.801
345.952
357.401
357.260

347.151
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11:49:38
11:54:31
11:49:44
11:54:20
11:53:49
11:54:35
11:51:01
11:52:29
11:50:34
12:03:32
11:52:49
12:03:57
11:44:39
11:52:57
11:44:58
11:55:46
11:45:05
11:52:58
11:52:56
11:52:31
11:56:54
11:54:27
11:53:55
12:06:45
11:54:32

11:56:46

12:07:15
11:56:09
11:58:04
11:55:24
11:55:33
11:54:35
11:54:39

11:57:40

12:07:46
11:57:32
12:00:43
11:57:13
12:00:26
12:01:37
12:00:35
11:56:49
12:10:04
12:10:46
12:10:49
11:59:00
12:01:39

12:01:49

12:02:21
12:01:48
12:01:20
12:01:23
12:06:05
12:07:06
12:03:56
12:15:54
12:15:46

12:06:02

05:47:05
05:34:33
05:39:54
05:34:37
05:39:13
05:38:43
05:39:28
05:35:54
05:37:24
05:35:27
05:48:25
05:37:44
05:48:49
05:29:33
05:37:50
05:29:52
05:40:40
05:29:59
05:37:50
05:37:49
05:37:25
05:41:48
05:39:22
05:38:47
05:51:37
05:39:26

05:41:38

05:52:07
05:41:04
05:42:58
05:40:17
05:40:26
05:39:28
05:39:32

05:42:32

05:52:39
05:42:27
05:46:06
05:42:05
05:45:20
05:46:30
05:45:28
05:41:44
05:54:56
05:55:39
05:55:42
05:43:53
05:46:32

05:46:41

05:47:12
05:46:41
05:46:13
05:46:16
05:50:58
05:52:29
05:48:47
06:00:47
06:00:39

05:50:54

1029.96
1029.61
1029.13
1028.50
1027.88
1027.55
1027.13
1027.05
1026.05
1025.95
1025.38
1025.04
1024.84
1024.60
1024.09
1023.61
1023.59
1023.25
1022.71
1022.49
1022.26
1020.20
1020.10
1019.85
1016.68
1016.19

1016.15

1015.24
1015.02
1014.82
1014.45
1014.00
1013.81
1013.61

1013.48

1013.47
1010.92
1010.69
1010.01
1009.76
1009.45
1009.29
1007.97
1007.18
1004.53
1004.39
1003.20
1002.04

1001.35

996.40
996.34
994.04
993.90
99347
992.39
991.88
990.62
990.60

989.31

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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JNerkuii B.B.
lysin AT
MaHbkiB T.I.
Binbkie |.M.
lopak O.b.
MeHbkoB B.M.
lopak O.b.
Knvm .M.
AHapyxis .M.
Binbkis |.M.
Ayany B.P.
AHgpyxis .M.
JNerkuii B.B.
MucarHumH L.T.
Konibek b.b.
MucanumH I.T.
Bosis B.M.
MucanumH L.T.
LLyx M.M.
binsk A
Bnarni N1.4.
Bosis B.M.
Angpyxis .M.
LLyx M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
Bnarnin N1.4.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
BiniHcbka 1.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
AHgpyxis .M.
[MeHbkoB B.M.
Degis A.b.
Qepis A.b.
Binbkis [.M.
Binbkis |.M.
BiniHcbknia B.P.
biniHcbka 1.,
Cupop T.B.
AHapyxis .M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Lyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.
ManawHsk 1.I.
lopak O.b.
lysin AT
JNerkuii B.B.
[Oyany B.P.
Ayawny B.P.
Knvm .M.
XomuH A.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
BiniHcbka I.B.
Mopo3 A.B.
binsk A
Binbkis [.M.
Binbkis |.M.
lopak O.b.
MaHbkis T.I.
Mopos A.B.
Cupop T.B.
Ayawny B.P.

BiniHcbkuii B.P.
biniHcbka |.Bb.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais

Mwikonais

Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais

Mwukonais

Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais

Mwkonais

Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



2290872-19 1 344155 12:03.09 054802 98886 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Binwkis .M. Mukonaie
2278754-18 1 344155 12:03:13 054806 98867 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Binbkie |.M. Muikonais
2296217-13 1 344155 12:0321 054814 98829 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bisekis .M. Muikonais
2291033-19 1 345952 12:05:14 0550:05 98820 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MoposAB. Mukonaie
2290823-19 1 341331 12:0050 054543 98731 000 0000 0000 0000 O Nepew 1. Muikonais
2291021-19 0 345952 12:06:12 05:51:03 98548 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Mopo3AB. Mukonaie

04810-19 0 345201 12:0607 0551:00 98348 000 0000 0000 0000 O degie 6. Muikonais
2291060-19 0 357.260 12:19.00 06:03:53 98180 000 0000 0000 0000 2  [JyandbP. Muikosais
2290241-19 1 345507 12:07:40 0552:32 98007 000 0000 0000 0000 O LLlyx M.M. Muikonais
2290266-19 0 345507 12:07:41 0552:33 98002 000 0000 0000 0000 4 LLiyx M.M. Muikonais
DER-13660-17 0 344155 120631 055124 97938 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Biskie M. Mukonaie
2278565-18 0 344456 12:0650 055145 97926 000 0000 0000 0000 O Fysiit AT, Muikonais
2290311-19 1 348049 12:1032 055526 97923 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Tewbkos BM. Mukonaie
2290232-19 0 345507 12:0920 055412 97546 000 0000 0000 0000 3 LLiyx M.M. Muikonais
2213040-14 0 357401 12:22232 060725 97274 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cuaop TE. Muikonais
2211143-14 1 337656 12:0231 054725 97190 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Mucarumn I.T. Mukonaie

3109-19 0 347241 12:1239 055732 97121 000 0000 0000 0000 O XomuH A. Muikonais
2291582-19 1 347241 12:12:44 055737 97099 000 0000 0000 0000 O XomuH A. Mukonaie
DER-9-16 1 345952 12:12:06 055657 96919 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Mopos A.B. Muikonais
2290253-19 0 345507 12:1204 055656 96799 000 0000 0000  0.000 O LLiyx M.M. Mukonaie
2290225-19 1 345416 12:12.02 0556:55 96778 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Binsk A Muikonais
2234106-17 0 345416 12:12:36 0557:29 96624 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Binsk A Muikonais
2291102-19 1 347151 12:14:31 055923 96596 000 0000 0000 0000 2  DViHCeKuABP. Muikonais

BiniHcbka |.B.

4250-15 0 347241 121442 055935 96568 000 0000 0000 0000 O XomuH A. Muikonais
2234105-17 0 345416 12:1325 055818 96404 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Binsk A Mukonaie
2290122-19 0 337656 12:0525 0550119  963.86 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MucaHumn LT, Muikonais
2290259-19 0 345507 12:1545 06:00:37 95810 000 0000 0000 0000 O LLiyx M.M. Muikonais
2290800-19 0 357482 12:2827 06:13:19 95758 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlerkuii BB. Muikonais
2291265-19 1 345201 12:1540 06:00:33 95743 000 0000 0000 0000 O denis 6. Muikonais
2290361-19 0 345416 12:16:17 06:01:10 95639 000 0000 0000  0.000 O Binsk A Mukonaie
2234619-17 0 337656 12:0825 0553:19 95567 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MucaHumn LT, Muikonais
3239-196-16 0 345201 12:17:57 06:02:50 95140 000 0000 0000 0000 O degis A.5. Mukonaie
2290843-19 1 344155 12:222.09 0607:02 93767 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Binekie .M. Muikonais
2290520-19 0 346189 12:2607 06:11:02 93304 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Anapyxis|M. Muikonais
2290751-19 1 357482 12:3954 062446 92909 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlerkwii BB Mukonaie
2291416-19 0 344928 12:2645 06:11:39 92810 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bnarwii 5. Muikonais
2207357-16 0 357482 12:4247 062739 92218 000 0000 0000 0000 6  Jlerkwii BB Mukonaie
2291235-19 1 345201 12:31:40 061633 91675 000 0000 0000 0000 1 degie 6. Muikonais
2290813-19 0 341331 1222854 06:13:47 91318 000 0000 0000 0000 O Nepew 1. Muikosais
2291596-19 1 347241 12:3548 062041 91215 000 0000 0000 0000 0 XomuH A. Muikonais
76288-18 1 347241 123653 062146 90956 000 0000 0000 0000 O XomuH A. Muikonais
2278811-18 0 347151 123812 062304 90624 000 0000 0000 0000 0  DUiHCeKWABP. Muikonais

BiniHcbka |.B.
2234620-17 0 337656 12:33.01 06:17:55 89347 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MucaHumn LT, Muikonais

000078-18 1 345201 12:4223 0627:16 89138 000 0000 0000 0000 O degis A.5. Mukonaie
2291251-19 0 345201 12:4844 063337 87700 000 0000 0000 0000 O degie 6. Muikonais
2290273-19 0 349.801 12:59:30 0644:53 86395 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MaHbkis Tl. Muikonais
2290302-19 0 348049 12:59.08 06:44:02 86144 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TeHbkos BM. Mukonaie
2284220-16 1 357401 13:1036 065529 86021 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cuaop TE. Muikonais
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